2425-01-PAG2105 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN KELAS INDERALAYA

S Add session

sessions | all

# Date

-

Tue 13 Aug 2024
2 Tue 20 Aug 2024
3  Tue 27 Aug 2024
4  Tue 3 Sept 2024
5 Tue 10 Sept 2024
6 Tue 17 Sept 2024
7  Tue 24 Sept 2024
8 Tue 1 Oct 2024
9 Tue 8 Oct 2024
10 Tue 150ct 2024
11 Tue 22 Oct 2024
12 Tue 20 Oct 2024

13 Tue 5 Nov 2024

14 Tue 12 Nov 2024

15 Tue 19 Nov 2024

16 Tue 26 Nov 2024

Repaort Import Export Status set Temporary users

~ Weeks || Days
Time Type Description Actions [_J
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, Msc. eHX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, Msc. e X O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. eHX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. e X O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. eHX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. eHX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, 5.51. eHX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah. 5.51. X O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, 5.51. eHX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, S.5i. eHX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah. 5.5i. efHXxX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, 5.51. e X O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 198309202022032001: Dr. Irmawati, SP.. M.Sc.. M.5i. e HX O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 158309202022032001: Dr. Irmawati, 5F.. M.5¢.. M.5. e O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 158309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, 5F., M.5c., M.51. X O
10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG2105-L01 BIOKIMIA TANAMAN AGR LAYO 198300202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, SP., M.5c., M.51. e X O




